
 
WCIT-12 CONTACTS

 
Coordination

 
Name:

 
Ms Doreen Bogdan

 
Email:

 
SPMmail@itu.int

  
Invitations and Admission

 
Name:

 
Ms Elaine Baron

 
Email:

 
wcit@itu.int

  
Registration of Participants

 
Name:

 
Mr Richard Gonzalez

 
Email:

 
wcitregistration@itu.int

  

Hotel Accommodation and Bookings

 

Name:

 

United Arab Emirates

  

info@pearlofarabia.com

  

Passport and Visa Requirements

  

Name:

 

United Arab Emirates

  

info@pearlofarabia.com

  

Agenda & Content

 

Name:

 

Ms Doreen Bogdan

 

Email:

 

SPMmail@itu.int

  

Name:

 

Mr Richard Hill

 

Email:

 

richard.hill@itu.int

  

Calendar of Work

 

Name:

 

Ms Doreen Bogdan

 

Email:

 

SPMmail@itu.int

  

Name

 

:

 

Ms Elaine Baron

 

Email:

 

wcit@itu.int

 

Media and Communications

 

Name:

 

Mr

 

Paul

 

Conneally 

 

Email:

 

pressinfo@itu.int

  

Logistics and Meeting Room Reservations

 

Name:

 

Mr Idrissa Samake

 

Email:

 

idrissa.samake@itu.int

   

Name:

 

Ms Isabelle Lucas

 

Email:

 

isabelle.lucas@itu.int

  

Name:

 

Ms Fréderique Bonet

 

Email:

 

wcit12-roomreservations@itu.int

  

Documentation

 

and Proposals Management System

 

Name:

 

Ms Patricia Janin

 

Email:

 

wcit@itu.int

  

Name:

 

Mr Michel Manias

 

Email:

 

michel.manias@itu.int

 

Credentials

 

Name:

  

Ms Béatrice

 

Pluchon

 

Email:

  

membership@itu.int

  

Protocol issues

 

Name:

 

Ms Patricia Benoit-Guyot

 

Email:

 

protocol@itu.int

  

Safety

 

& Security

 

Name:

 

Mr Drew Donovan

 

Email:

 

drew.donovan@itu.int

  

security@itu.int

  

ICT Infrastructure

 

Name:

 

Mr Frédéric Faugier

 

Email:

 

frederic.faugier@itu.int

 

Website

 

Name:

 

Mr Paul Conneally

 

Email:

 

pressinfo@itu.int

  

Name:

 

Mr Juan Castro

 

Email:

 

pressinfo@itu.int
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